Gilmore Road Cincinnati OH 45014 /513 1 870-2000
Surety Company Addrem City Smte Zlp Telepbone No.

a corporation liceesed to do business in the State of Minnesota, as Surety, are jointly asd severally held and firmly bound to the State

of Minnesota, as Obligee, in the sum of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000) for the paymeat of which, we bind

ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns firmly by these presents.

NOW, THEREFORE, tbe condition of this obligation is such that, if the undersigned Principal or such persons authorized to perform

[...]

The period ofthis bond is .Innnnr v I . 7/104 through

December 31, 2004 . During the term of tbh obllgstioe, the Principal and Surety will pay unto the Obligee, or as otherwise

directed by the Obligee, the amount needed to correct noncomplyiag plumbing work, not to exceed TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND

DOLLARS ($25,000) for tbe benefit of persons injured or sufferisg financial loss by reason of failure to comply with tbe

requirements of the plumbing code, Minnesota Rules, Chapter 4715.

FURTHERMORE, it is understood and agreed that:

1. Tbe aggregate liabigty of tbe Surety hereunder pertains to ag claims arising during the period defined abov